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Ken Abraham kenabe@lakegenevafishingclub.com 847-401-4716 115 S Salem Dr. Schaumburg IL 60193
Steve Anasenes 134steve@gmail.com 847-209-2070 74 Avon Rd. Elk Grove IL 60007
Jay Babowice babowice@aol.com 630-337-6888 630-616-1514 349 Aspen Rd Wood Dale IL 60191
Pete Beaudion u.beaudion@sbcglobal.net 312-415-7943 630-668-9405 2830 Stoney Creek Dr. Elgin IL 60124
Greg Bedoe bedoe@comcast.net 847-902-9898 998 Bosworthfield Barrington IL 60010
Paul Beran pbberan@comcast.net 708-243-0628 2965 Langston Circle St. Charles IL 60175
Jim Bloede jbloede@hotmail.com 630-878-9410 262-248-0376 W3876 Lake Shore Dr Lake Geneva WI 53147
Dan Burke aburke9482@gmail.com 847-259-8481 508 E Hawthorne Arlington Heights IL 60004
Steve Carlson stevec@garibaldis.com 847-363-2413 406 Arabian Pkwy. Sleepy Hollow IL 60118
Stuart Charland jasj4563@charter.net 608-976-4563 8905 E. Wyman Dr. Clinton WI 53525
Brian Cieply bcieply@comcast.net 847-361-9392 847-359-1561 251 W Boardwalk Dr. Palatine IL 60067
Robert Clark robtmclark@aol.com 847-274-8247 815-527-5109 1306 Boulder Ct. Woodstock IL 60098
Fred Cleek muskie50@sbcglobal.net 630-336-1202 146 Panama Ave. Hampshire IL 60140
Gary Cowan gcowan66@yahoo.com 847-341-4441 12N018 Orchard Ln. Elgin IL 60124
Larry Coyle larrycoyle60@gmail.com 815-236-9501 4211 W Crystal Lake Rd. Mc Henry IL 60050
Jim Cunningham jimc@cunninghamcpa.com 630-253-7731 630-584-1909 1245 Executive Place Geneva IL 60134
Dave Davis ddavis@ameritech.net 815-236-2815 8220 IL Rte. 120 Woodstock IL 60098
Leonard Digate ldigate@hotmail.com 847-826-4450 847-870-0664 506 W Marion St. Prospect Heights IL 60070
Mike Downes vmdownes@gmail.com 815-236-4043 815-338-2309 9905 Thompson Woodstock IL 60098
Shawn Doyle sdoyle228@gmail.com 630-669-7231 1952 Sagebrook Dr. South Elgin IL 60177
Tim Dunn dunnt75@gmail.com 847-337-8025 847-381-8223 826 Dundee Ave Barrington IL 60010
Ken Felix kjfelix1960@att.net 815-245-1173 815-459-3936 7213 Shales St. Crystal Lake IL 60014
Kevin Fisher fish3f@gmail.com 847-421-9282 847-428-5788 414 Arabian Pkwy. Sleepy Hallow IL 60118
David Floberg dfloberg@gmail.com 847-239-0483 847-991-5077 1058 Olde Virginia Palatine IL 60074
Steve Franklin SNJFranklin@comcast.net 630-903-8542 630-855-3209 27 Augusta Dr. Streamwood IL 60107
Ron Freund ron.freund@live.com 815-391-0259 4530 W Crystal Lake Rd.#1271 McHenry IL 60051
Scott Fricke scottafricke@yahoo.com 847-609-8760 N3089 Dandelion Rd. Lake Geneva WI 53147
Steve Garite allfire@aol.com 630-742-3757 1960 Sagebrook Dr. South Elgin IL 60177
Benjamin Garvens bgarvens@hotmail.com 224-250-6436 560 N. Wisconsin St. Genoa City WI 53128
Tom Gillespie tomgillespie14@yahoo.com 224-218-1152 433 Patricia Ln. Hampshire IL 60140
James Gorichar gorichjim@gmail.com 214-724-7426 2125 Deer Run Delavan WI 53115
Robert Gould airgould@comcast.net 847-528-8445 847-520-1985 583 MacArthur Dr. Buffalo Grove IL 60089
Andrew Hagen agjhagen@att.net 847-840-8592 224-357-4251 214 Meadow Lane Oakwood Hills IL 60013
Clarence Hahn chahn617@gmail.com 847-792-5167 24 Lindenman Ct.. South Elgin IL 60123
Kurt Harris k100harris@aol.com 574-612-4104 7583 Western Gailes Dr. Rockford IL 61107
Doug Hawthorne foodman52@gmail.com 815-403-1266 7517 Ryan Rd. Harvard IL 60033
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Ken Abraham kenabe@lakegenevafishingclub.com 847-401-4716 115 S Salem Dr. Schaumburg IL 60193
Chris Henning chenning@continentalfin.com 847-404-8717 1512 Maple Ave. Northbrook IL 60062
Roy Holmboe skeeter.1234@yahoo.com 847-650-1293 690 Twisted Oak Lane Buffalo Grove IL 60089
Tony Jackowski t.jackowski47@yahoo.com 773-263-8110 4815 E. Lake Shore Dr. Wonder Lake IL 60097
Robert Kantor chocol8s4u@yahoo.com 262-245-9477 524 Wiswell Dr. Williams Bay WI 53191
Jeff Karlin PoPPaj3@gmail.com 847-778-5301 47 W. Helen Rd. Palantine IL 60067
Rick Kempe kemperick@yahoo.com 847-525-3034 11386 Middletown Ln. Huntley IL 60142
Jim Kleen carolynkleen@yahoo.com 847-894-6943 847-515-7965 12964 Stone Creek Ct. Huntley IL 60142
William Kovacic muskybill1@aol.com 708-363-7190 527 Keepataw Dr. Lemont IL 60439
Paul Lampier plampier@gmail.com 847-650-4748 224-276-7526 3909 Eagle Ridge Dr. Elgin IL 60124
Thomas Larimer tlarimer@mac.com 847-276-8752 1322 Harlan Ln. Lake Forrest IL 60045
Ken Leverenz knmrem@hotmail.com 773-317-0838 3822 N. Oketo Ave. Chicago IL 60634
Terry Magnusson fishingman1@aol.com 773-406-9978 847-464-2727 41 W048 Chippewa Pass Elgin IL 60124
Joe Malek malek5506@comcast.net 847-307-9215 847-639-3516 5506 Burwood Rd. Oakwood Hills IL 60013
Mark Mandolini thehook28@hotmail.com 847-400-6421 847-882-6608 722 Clarendon Springs Ct. Schaumburg IL 60194
Glenn Marcantoni marcantoni@sbcglobal.net 847-398-2394 1316 E. Vargo Ln. Arlington Heights IL 60004
Mike Matchen mmatchen@comcast.net 847-256-6437 2631 Verdi St. Woodstock IL 60098
Jack Mclhuish mclhuishjr@sbcglobal.net 574-532-9906 847-669-0079 251 Ferryville Dr. Lake In The Hills IL 60156
Tony Melvin tmelvin2314@comcast.net. 815-382-8549 3124 E. Lake Shore Dr. Wonder Lake IL 60097
Mike Metroka vhfrover@aol.com 630-399-4192 847-658-7934 730 Oakview Dr. Algonquin IL 60102
Frank Miller FMfish65@aol.com 847-456-6555 208 Queens Cove Barrington IL 60010
Walter Miller windycitypaving@yahoo.com 312-498-1103 1566 N Milwaukee Ave Chicago IL 60622
Bob Molitor bob.molitor@thealdennetwork.com 773-208-6332 630-372-9051 30W397 Forsythia Ln Wayne IL 60184
Tom Neshek tneshek@gmail.com 847-977-6308 262-723-6006 P.O. Box 75 Elkhorn WI 53121
Robert Nihells rnihells@sbcglobal.net 331-222-2632 303 Jake Ln. Hampshire IL 60140
Mark O'Neill m_oneill@ameritech.net 773-330-9702 847-458-7559 1701 Hartley Dr Algonquin IL 60102
Rick Ortberg r.ortberg@comcast.net 815-218-2354 4720 Chandan Woods Cherry Valley IL 61016
Walter Pochron wjpochron@sbcglobal.net 708-805-0029 708-579-1217 523 S Brainard Ave. LaGrange IL 60525
Bob Reeg Robertreeg@sbcglobal.net 847-636-7053 847-392-3748 520 S. Mitchell Arlington Heights IL 60005
Art Remus keeperlures@aol.com 312-925-7927 630-279-4481 P. O. Box 4 Addison IL 60101
Bob Rice Robert.Rice@cna.com 847-641-8311 847-298-8536 2491 Eisenhower Des Plaines IL 60018
Mike Roper rope1234@att.net 847-751-0006 847-528-1440 1038 Pember Cicle West Dundee IL 60118
Veronica Sandora vsandora@comcast.net 847-542-5755 1808 W May Dr. Johnsburg IL 60051
Paul SanFilippo flipvideoservices@gmail.com 847-209-8165 8 Chelsea Ln. Cary IL 60013
Bert Saxon bsaxon01@comcast.net 847-494-1339 847-843-1339 1580 W. Hundley St. Hoffman Estates IL 60169
Scott Scarpelli scottscarpelli@aol.com 989-430-9601 W3109 Krueger Rd. Lake Geneva WI 53147
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Ken Abraham kenabe@lakegenevafishingclub.com 847-401-4716 115 S Salem Dr. Schaumburg IL 60193
Ron Schramm reschramm72@yahoo.com 847-299-5135 1811 N Aralia Dr Mt. Prospect IL 60056
Steve Schweitzer steves92@att.net 815-236-9815 815-477-2812 1446 Magnolia Dr. Crystal Lake IL 60014
John Shemechko shemechkoj@gmail.com 224-434-8601 112 Heine Ct. Streamwood IL 60107
Mike Sindut msindut1@outlook.com 847-394-2134 109 North Pkwy. Prospect Heights IL 60070
Gene Smelko smelko@sbcglobal.net 630-346-3879 630-708-3331 894 Purcell St. Yorkville IL 60560
Thomas Smith tesmith44m@yahoo.com 815-861-8770 815-943-5200 19203 Bunker Hill Rd. Woodstock IL 60098
Roger Snickars rogersnick@att.net 847-658-5754 20 Sunrise Ln. Algonquin IL 60102
Phil Steiner ltmyfyr1001@gmail.com 708-207-6448 109 Walden Ct. Streamwood iL 60107
John Strauss jsoutdoors1@yahoo.com 847-345-6277 161 W. Brandon CT. Unit H Palatine IL 60067
Eugene Surico gnsrc@yahoo.com 630-391-1304 4n129 Country View Ln. Elburn IL 60119
Al Swanson waswanson2@aol.com 815-289-8211 815-389-3960 7544 Stacy Crt. Roscoe IL 61073
Ted Temkin ttemkin@sbcglobal.net 708-657-5009 708-383-3573 331 N Harvey Ave. Oak Park IL 60302
Joe Theys joetheys1@gmail.com 312-316-0307 1541 E. Lincoln Ave. Des Plaines IL 60018
Phil Urban p.urban@comcast.net 630-842-9295 576 Harlowe Ln. Naperville IL 60565
Kenith Wagner MJ340@sbcglobal.net 815-590-9816 820 Doral Dr. Marengo IL 60152
Ray Watson raywatson@remax.net 847-254-2254 1041 Fairfax Ln. South Elgin IL 60177
Ron Weber weberrg1152@att.net 815-814-1823 3309 Stieg Rd. Woodstock IL 60098
Ken Weinstock kmw1534@comcast.net 630-4504866 815-991-5503 1534 Daniel Ct. Sycamore IL 60178
Mike West west512000@yahoo.com 224-723-0399 847-675-0534 9815 N Karlov Ave. Skokie IL 60076
Jim Wilbrandt jimsue61761@aol.com 847-370-1287 847-428-1287 32 W 931 Hecker Dr. East Dundee IL 60118
Jeffrey Wilkes wilkes2j@gmail.com 815-600-9514 815-393-6006 4320 Carlisle Dr. Crystal Lake IL 60012
Russell Wojciechowski russwoj@yahoo.com 224-629-3140 854 La Costa Crt. Elgin IL 60123
Robert Wollschlaeger bluewingolive@comcast.net 773-266-7044 773-625-1802 4130 N. Pontiac Ave. Chicago IL 60634
Ernie Yaniz foqawee@yahoo.com 847-888-5451 557 N. Clifton Elgin IL 60123
James York totaldogman@aol.com 312-802-8141 815-943-7191 219 Menge Rd. Marengo IL 60152
Steve Zimmerman steve32970@comcast.net 847-370-1935 613 LE Parc Circle Buffalo Grove IL 60089
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